Date:

SATURDAY OCTOBER 22nd

8:00

Miller

Kriet

Graves

Guertin

8:10

Rhynard

Falk

Wolejko

Harris

8:20

Bell

Purdy

Mitchell

Zanghetti

8:30

Pine

Tracy

Spera

Santangelo

8:40

Matyas

Pjura

Baxter

Taglianetti

8:50

Stricker

Cleary

Quinn

9:00

Annon

Harding

Guest

Guest

9:10

Secchiaroli

Caffarelli

Tayor

O'Reilly K

9:20

Hoelck

Orenstein

Parke

Morosini

9:30

Votto

Leaman

9:40

9:50

10:00

Smith

Smith

Guest

Guest

10:10

10:20

10:30

Strouse

Murano

Mayo

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

12:10

Bianchi

Guest

Guest

Guest

12:20

12:30

Eder

Guest

Guest

Guest

12:40

Dimock

Guest

Guest

Guest

12:50

1:00

1:10

1:20

1:30

1:40

1:50

2:00

2:10

2:20

2:30




